
III Cursa Popular Fira D'Algaida

07-nov-10

Algaida

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax

CURSA 
Club/Ciutat TempsPos Parc 1 Temps Real

1
Mitja

260 Toumi Dahmani 1978 C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvià1 0:29:1114:13 0:29:101 -Sr 3:26

97 Miquel Capo Soler 1974 Inca / Gardenhotels.com2 0:29:1214:14 0:29:112 -Sr 3:26

255 Joan Puigserver Barceló 1978 C.A. Montuïri 91.83 0:30:3314:46 0:30:324 -Sr 3:36

155 Esteve Barceló Cerdà 1976 C.A. Montuïri 91.84 0:30:4714:52 0:30:465 -Sr 3:37

212 Paco Ruiz Garcia 1985 Atletisme Inca Gardenhotels.Com5 0:30:5614:39 0:30:563 -Sr 3:38

25 Manuel Hidalgo Galvez 1973 C.A. Fidipides6 0:31:2115:03 0:31:196 -Sr 3:41

109 Juan Antonio Fernandez Perez 1977 C.A. A. Balear7 0:31:5915:21 0:31:577 -Sr 3:46

173 Juanjo Alabern Martinolich 1975 C.A. Montuïri 91.88 0:32:1816:04 0:32:1711 -Sr 3:48

243 Bartomeu Gelabert 19659 0:32:2315:46 0:32:228 -Sr 3:49

153 Antonio Chaves Trujillo 1965 Els Penjats10 0:32:2315:54 0:32:2010 -Sr 3:49

151 Fernando Megias Moriano 1957 C.A. Fidipides11 0:32:5816:05 0:32:5712 -Sr 3:53

224 Daniel Muñoz Perez 1976 Agrupacio Atlètica Poblera12 0:33:1015:52 0:33:079 -Sr 3:54

205 Miquel Marc Munar Fernandez 1981 Malalts de Turmell13 0:33:1416:16 0:33:1214 -Sr 3:55

94 Juan Jose Akerman 196514 0:33:1816:34 0:33:1020 -Sr 3:55

157 Gines Hernandez Alcayde 1975 Triatlo Porto Colom-Herbel Tunel15 0:33:2116:10 0:33:1713 -Sr 3:55

180 Antonio Gelabert Mateu 1969 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com16 0:33:2716:30 0:33:2518 -Sr 3:56

74 Miquel Angel Morlà Vanrell 1992 C.A. Amistat17 0:33:4516:26 0:33:4415 -Sr 3:58

37 Pep Lliteres Barceló 1978 Penya Ciclista De Porreres18 0:33:4916:28 0:33:4516 -Sr 3:59

194 Antoni Amengual Valls 1985 Triatlo Portocolom19 0:34:0416:31 0:34:0019 -Sr 4:00

250 Biel Payeras Bergas 1984 C.A.Sa Pobla20 0:34:0716:39 0:34:0524 -Sr 4:01

267 Martin Cañellas Amer 1970 C. A. Corre Caminos21 0:34:1216:36 0:34:1121 -Sr 4:01

50 Lluis Gabriel Bauza Mayol 1976 Agrupacio Atlètica Poblera22 0:34:2316:52 0:34:2026 -Sr 4:03

266 Jose Maria Coca Oliver 1974 Club Gymnápolis de Sóller23 0:34:2816:38 0:34:2623 -Sr 4:03

126 Miguel Angel Ballester Balague 1975 Bimont - Ccandratx.Es24 0:34:3416:59 0:34:3029 -Sr 4:04

127 Benjamin Lozano Bezerra 1974 Bimontccandratx25 0:34:3416:52 0:34:3227 -Sr 4:04

238 Jose Guerra Fernandez 1979 Club Esportiu Atletisme Balear26 0:34:4016:37 0:34:3822 -Sr 4:05

82 Angel Gonzalez Garcia 197227 0:34:4316:29 0:34:3917 -Sr 4:05

193 Sebastia Pocovi Mas 197728 0:34:4817:12 0:34:3333 -Sr 4:06

276 Pascual Torrens Morey 1974 Bicicletas Caldentey-Rco29 0:34:5616:41 0:34:5525 -Sr 4:07

171 Jose Manuel Garcia Lopez 1966 C.A. Fidipides30 0:35:030:34:51Sr 4:07

218 Mario Hennemann 197831 0:35:1517:14 0:35:1135 -Sr 4:09

281 Tolo Horrach Lliteras 1962 C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvià32 0:35:3917:18 0:35:3436 -Sr 4:12

162 Juan Ignacio Romero Benavente 1963 C.A. Fidipides33 0:35:4017:21 0:35:2837 -Sr 4:12

167 Jose Luis Alhambra Smith 1966 C.A. Corre Caminos34 0:35:4317:25 0:35:4139 -Sr 4:12

274 Joan Nadal Quetglas 1972 Atletisme Arta35 0:35:4817:40 0:35:3942 -Sr 4:13

169 Joan Mulet Sans 196136 0:35:5017:26 0:35:4540 -Sr 4:13

257 Stephan Hoffmann 1968 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com37 0:35:5217:12 0:35:4734 -Sr 4:13

29 Jose Luis Martinez Vera 1970 Coette38 0:35:5417:11 0:35:5032 -Sr 4:13

102 Miquel Munar Trobart 198239 0:35:5717:09 0:35:5230 -Sr 4:14

107 Jaume Gomila Pocovi 196940 0:36:0516:53 0:36:0228 -Sr 4:15
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42 Maties Jorcas Salvà 197941 0:36:0617:11 0:36:0231 -Sr 4:15

45 Jose Jaume Millan 198042 0:36:0817:52 0:35:4949 -Sr 4:15

275 Joan Toni Fullana Mestre 1976 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes Tunel43 0:36:0917:42 0:36:0643 -Sr 4:15

65 Jose Carlos Aceituno Bautista 1979 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes Tunel44 0:36:1017:52 0:36:0448 -Sr 4:15

206 David Guerra Fernandez 1982 Club Esportiu Atletisme Balear45 0:36:1518:14 0:36:0862 -Sr 4:16

121 Pedro Ballesteros Atienza 1977 Libre46 0:36:2218:13 0:36:1659 -Sr 4:17

123 Tomeu Ribas Pujol 197547 0:36:2518:02 0:36:1155 -Sr 4:17

223 Joan Lladó Pomar 1971 C.E. Campos48 0:36:2817:51 0:36:2646 -Sr 4:17

124 Antonio Jurado Avalos 1949 Club Siurell49 0:36:2918:12 0:36:2358 -Sr 4:18

175 Jordi Covas Vich 1961 C.A. Montuïri 91.850 0:36:2918:00 0:36:2753 -Sr 4:18

33 Daniel Deya Amengual 197351 0:36:3017:24 0:36:2738 -Sr 4:18

77 Sebastià Bauzà Mas 199052 0:36:3218:14 0:36:1561 -Sr 4:18

81 Miquel Puigserver Trobat 197353 0:36:3318:04 0:36:1856 -Sr 4:18

236 David Arce Barroso 1973 Independiente54 0:36:3518:01 0:36:2854 -Sr 4:18

239 Jaume Provençal Piña 1978 Bar Ca'N Toni55 0:36:4417:57 0:36:3852 -Sr 4:19

215 Joan Garcia Cortes 197756 0:36:4717:49 0:36:3145 -Sr 4:20

258 Pere Palmer Ferrer 1972 Trons I Llamps57 0:36:4917:52 0:36:4950 -Sr 4:20

242 Pedro Comas Gari 1953 C.M. Mallorca Toni Peña58 0:36:5318:12 0:36:4857 -Sr 4:20

249 Francesc Sanchez García 1970 Club Triatlo Port Colom.59 0:36:5417:51 0:36:4947 -Sr 4:20

158 Tomeu Dalmau Julia 1978 Atletisme Artà60 0:36:5719:06 0:36:3988 -Sr 4:21

189 Pedro Marimón Camps 197561 0:37:1317:55 0:37:0451 -Sr 4:23

24 Miguel Oliver Miro 1967 Club Esportiu Atletisme Balear62 0:37:1318:22 0:37:0967 -Sr 4:23

30 Jaime Hamad Mohamed 1973 C.A Siurell Bellver63 0:37:1419:08 0:36:5189 -Sr 4:23

154 Ignacio Goñi 1977 C.A.S.De64 0:37:2118:24 0:37:1169 -Sr 4:24

36 Antonio Nicolau Vidal 1978 Porto Colom65 0:37:2318:18 0:37:1863 -Sr 4:24

278 Carles Estrany Vives 1977 Ses Paparres66 0:37:2518:20 0:37:1065 -Sr 4:24

64 Jose Manuel Terron Caro 1976 C.A. Palma67 0:37:2917:40 0:37:2441 -Sr 4:25

61 Juan Oliver Miro 1971 Sa Milana - Alaro68 0:37:2917:44 0:37:2944 -Sr 4:25

246 Vicente Campos Ribas 1955 Club Esportiu Atletisme Balear69 0:37:4018:23 0:37:2468 -Sr 4:26

172 Sebastia Cañellas Palou 1963 Es Pedal Bunyola70 0:37:4318:14 0:37:3960 -Sr 4:26

240 Jose Lares-Franco Salom 1979 C.E. Triats.Som71 0:37:4318:50 0:37:2976 -Sr 4:26

252 Ricardo Diaz Vargas 197372 0:37:4318:21 0:37:3466 -Sr 4:26

104 Joan Antoni Puigserver Rossell 199073 0:37:4418:25 0:37:3470 -Sr 4:26

165 Javier Peña Regalado 1965 Delfos Cafe74 0:37:4518:33 0:37:3372 -Sr 4:26

187 Enrique Haro Fullana 197275 0:37:5318:26 0:37:4571 -Sr 4:27

217 Mateu Nicolau Cifre 1976 Atletisme Arta76 0:37:5419:06 0:37:3687 -Sr 4:28

237 Roberto Ortega Izquierdo 1975 Atletic Club Picafort77 0:37:5719:20 0:37:3798 -Sr 4:28

78 Joan Mas March 198178 0:38:0719:27 0:37:505 -Sr 4:29

228 Jaume Rigo Torres 1984 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes Tunel79 0:38:2019:11 0:38:2092 -Sr 4:31

111 Pedro Raul Fernandez Chicote 195480 0:38:2119:35 0:37:5310 -Sr 4:31

166 David Alcolecha Fuente 197781 0:38:2719:19 0:38:1496 -Sr 4:31

220 Ruben Guzman Ruiz 1971 C.E. Triats.Som82 0:38:2819:44 0:38:0618 -Sr 4:32

190 Enrique Ramis Moreno 198183 0:38:2918:35 0:38:2373 -Sr 4:32

227 Toni Rossello Garcia 198084 0:38:3018:36 0:38:2374 -Sr 4:32

93 Francesc Josep Garcia Munar 197385 0:38:3918:59 0:38:2783 -Sr 4:33

231 Pere Joan Fullana Mestre 197286 0:38:4218:19 0:38:3864 -Sr 4:33

160 Juan Jose Mayans Clemente 1971 Club Esportiu Atletisme Balear87 0:38:4319:23 0:38:30100 -Sr 4:33

159 Luis Irago Suárez 197088 0:38:4519:02 0:38:3685 -Sr 4:34

168 Alberto Fayos Martinez 1974 C.A. Sa Pobla89 0:38:4619:43 0:38:3415 -Sr 4:34

271 Xisco Blas Amengual 197190 0:38:4919:10 0:38:3190 -Sr 4:34

Página 2 de 6

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



90 Miguel Angel Arboledas Rossell 198291 0:38:5518:56 0:38:5180 -Sr 4:35

91 Jose Maria Diaz Roig 1976 Club Atleisme Inca92 0:38:5618:56 0:38:5179 -Sr 4:35

254 Tomeu López Ferrer 197993 0:39:0719:21 0:38:4899 -Sr 4:36

161 Guillermo Mas Pereiro 1977 Club Esportiu Atletisme Balear94 0:39:1319:19 0:39:0097 -Sr 4:37

273 Juan Antonio Vargas Calero 197595 0:39:1419:36 0:39:0712 -Sr 4:37

76 Joan Nadal Cavaller 1975 Lliure96 0:39:1619:02 0:39:1284 -Sr 4:37

235 Lluís Cànaves Caimari 1984 Barkan97 0:39:2019:03 0:39:1386 -Sr 4:38

251 Johanna Macdonald 1970 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com98 0:39:2219:26 0:39:173 -Sr 4:38

186 Aurora Recio Fernandez 1975 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com99 0:39:2219:26 0:39:184 -Sr 4:38

248 Tomeu Pont Febrer 1961 C.A. Montuïri 91.8100 0:39:2219:13 0:39:1593 -Sr 4:38

34 Jordi Lafitte Domingo 1977101 0:39:2318:55 0:39:1478 -Sr 4:38

164 Feliu Prats Vidal 1970102 0:39:2419:10 0:39:0691 -Sr 4:38

79 Tarek  Serraj 1977 Vamoooos!103 0:39:2618:51 0:39:2077 -Sr 4:38

131 Mateo Oliver Munar 1969104 0:39:2919:56 0:39:0922 -Sr 4:39

177 Miquel Picornell Sintes 1977 @Tletasdebaleares.Com105 0:39:3220:15 0:39:1038 -Sr 4:39

222 Miguel Ángel Pérez Reyes 1987106 0:39:3519:33 0:39:159 -Sr 4:39

18 Lorenzo Jose Sastre Forteza 1979107 0:39:3619:57 0:39:1323 -Sr 4:40

229 Victoriano Sanchez Izquierdo 1963 Independent D'Inca108 0:39:3718:58 0:39:3382 -Sr 4:40

16 Jose Sanchez Izquierdo 1968 Independent D'Inca109 0:39:3718:57 0:39:3481 -Sr 4:40

277 Luis Garcia Lopez 1971 Delfos Cafe110 0:39:3918:38 0:39:2975 -Sr 4:40

268 Jurgen Lucht 1969111 0:39:4019:28 0:39:257 -Sr 4:40

245 Joan Toni Quetglas Pons 1973 Mallorca Nord112 0:39:5019:43 0:39:3017 -Sr 4:41

41 David Colomar Berbegal 1975 Una Bona Guatllera113 0:39:5519:26 0:39:402 -Sr 4:42

58 Pablo Carmona Alonso 1974 @Tletasdebaleares.Com114 0:40:0419:25 0:39:511 -Sr 4:43

269 Juan Antonio Vercher Palmer 1975 Yourtrainings.Com115 0:40:0820:06 0:39:4334 -Sr 4:43

241 Miguel Angel Garcia Barcelo 1980 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes Tunel116 0:40:0919:17 0:40:0495 -Sr 4:43

80 Pere Farragut 1977117 0:40:1519:15 0:40:0394 -Sr 4:44

12 Carlos Roig 1974118 0:40:1819:27 0:40:056 -Sr 4:44

256 Julian Lopez Bermejo 1972 Mistic Cafe S'Arenal119 0:40:1919:45 0:40:0619 -Sr 4:45

88 Sebastia Hisado Bonet 1968120 0:40:2019:25 0:40:071 -Sr 4:45

32 Miquel Vila Dora 1982121 0:40:2219:49 0:40:0720 -Sr 4:45

52 Bartolomé Moll Octubre 1977122 0:40:2520:34 0:39:5846 -Sr 4:45

129 Inaki Fernandez Garcia 1979123 0:40:3219:59 0:40:1326 -Sr 4:46

103 LLuis Garcia Canyellas 1978124 0:40:3219:58 0:40:2125 -Sr 4:46

233 Ignasi Colom Pons 1976 Club Gymnápolis de Sóller125 0:40:3419:42 0:40:2314 -Sr 4:46

44 Juan Martínez Gaitán 1987126 0:40:3519:43 0:40:2216 -Sr 4:46

89 Miquel Roig Llado 1961127 0:40:3519:25 0:40:23101 -Sr 4:46

152 Francesc Aloy Llado 1964 C.A. Montuïri 91.8128 0:40:3620:00 0:40:1427 -Sr 4:47

188 Miquel Maimo Bennasar 1973129 0:40:3919:38 0:40:3413 -Sr 4:47

179 Dani Salas Navarro 1981 U T S T130 0:40:4319:54 0:40:3121 -Sr 4:47

85 Esnerto Valiente Alvaro 1978131 0:40:4320:10 0:40:2936 -Sr 4:47

10 George Tunnell 1941 Asoc Atletas Veteranos De Baleare132 0:40:510:40:47Sr 4:48

176 Pere Antoni Oliver Alemany 1972 Independiente133 0:40:5920:00 0:40:5128 -Sr 4:49

200 Miquel Esteva Villalonga 1985 Arta134 0:41:0220:02 0:40:4331 -Sr 4:50

270 Francisco Miguel Sanchez Romer 1975135 0:41:0319:36 0:40:5711 -Sr 4:50

264 Miquel Uguet Albons 1969 C.M. Mallorca Toni Peña136 0:41:0320:02 0:40:5732 -Sr 4:50

197 Joan Muntaner Cladera 1978 Agrupacio Atlètica Poblera137 0:41:0720:51 0:40:4657 -Sr 4:50

216 Francisco Tomas Alonso 1981 Asturtrail138 0:41:0820:58 0:40:5663 -Sr 4:50

272 Roman Morell Stemmler 1979 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot139 0:41:2020:29 0:41:1243 -Sr 4:52

73 Joan Albert Sastre Fiol 1977 Palma Fitness140 0:41:2220:28 0:41:0642 -Sr 4:52
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101 Jose Ripoll Jaume 1979141 0:41:2220:16 0:41:1339 -Sr 4:52

46 Diego Gonzalez Ramonell 1978142 0:41:2320:19 0:41:0640 -Sr 4:52

110 Mateo Cotaina MOreno 1959143 0:41:2320:09 0:41:1335 -Sr 4:52

87 Fernando Pons Homar 1973 Apava (Associacio Pares Atletas D144 0:41:2420:57 0:41:0362 -Sr 4:52

122 Mateu Nicolau Urrea 1956145 0:41:2720:51 0:41:1958 -Sr 4:53

66 Javier Lopez Lopez 1978146 0:41:3222:11 0:41:0591 -Sr 4:53

211 Tomeu Uguet Albons 1969 C.M. Mallorca Toni Peña147 0:41:3619:30 0:41:288 -Sr 4:54

226 Sebastià Oliver Bennàsar 1968 Sa Milana - Alaro148 0:41:3620:11 0:41:2437 -Sr 4:54

125 Gabriel Ferrer Mora 1963149 0:41:3820:32 0:41:1844 -Sr 4:54

192 Francisco Manresa Paniza 1966150 0:41:3920:24 0:41:1941 -Sr 4:54

75 Toni Lebrón 1980 Una Bona Guatllera151 0:41:4220:01 0:41:2629 -Sr 4:54

116 Pep Joan Oliver 1972152 0:41:4820:59 0:41:2864 -Sr 4:55

234 Jordi Mayol Salas 1977 Club Gymnápolis de Sóller153 0:41:5520:38 0:41:3148 -Sr 4:56

95 Ramona Lorenzo 1975154 0:41:5720:51 0:41:4056 -Sr 4:56

170 Carlos Garcia Sanchez 1961155 0:41:5719:57 0:41:4724 -Sr 4:56

96 Toni Tauler Llull 1974156 0:41:5720:54 0:41:4060 -Sr 4:56

207 Manuel Polo Mas 1972 Atletasdebaleares-Llucmajor157 0:42:0020:45 0:41:3552 -Sr 4:56

11 Nicolas Estefanell  Ucha 1983158 0:42:1020:03 0:41:5533 -Sr 4:58

62 Rafael Binimelis Oliver 1970159 0:42:1321:13 0:42:0470 -Sr 4:58

92 Jose Antonio Hidalgo Galves 1975160 0:42:1321:13 0:42:1371 -Sr 4:58

83 Jose Terrones Coll 1976 Correcaminos161 0:42:1420:01 0:42:0930 -Sr 4:58

265 Maria Belen Lorenzo Barron 1973 Atletisme Arta162 0:42:2020:41 0:42:1150 -Sr 4:59

86 Carles Calafat Rogers 1975163 0:42:210:42:00Sr 4:59

183 David Consuegra Lopez 1978 Camins164 0:42:2420:44 0:42:0051 -Sr 4:59

54 Lorenzo Burguera Ramis 1982165 0:42:3121:10 0:42:1568 -Sr 5:00

8 Bartomeu Sales Mascaró 1967 Algaida166 0:42:3220:55 0:42:1361 -Sr 5:00

115 Juan Manuel Forteza 1964167 0:42:3620:49 0:42:2354 -Sr 5:01

19 Julián Martín Del Campo 1968 C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvià168 0:42:3720:48 0:42:2253 -Sr 5:01

120 Rosa Albertí Ramon 1976169 0:42:4021:08 0:42:2366 -Sr 5:01

100 Toni Ensenyat Calafell 1978170 0:42:4120:40 0:42:3349 -Sr 5:01

60 Jose Arias Millan 1980171 0:42:4220:33 0:42:3945 -Sr 5:01

230 Simon Aguila Sesarino 1977 Bimont - CC. Andratx.es172 0:42:4220:34 0:42:4247 -Sr 5:01

203 Antonio Barcelo Matas 1971 Just Just173 0:43:0520:53 0:42:5559 -Sr 5:04

3 Sergi De Belza Vilaplana 1975174 0:43:1020:50 0:43:0055 -Sr 5:05

283 Jaume Fuster Frontera 1967175 0:43:1921:15 0:43:1972 -Sr 5:06

98 Rafael Serra Jaume 1959 Veteranos De Baleares176 0:43:2121:29 0:43:0576 -Sr 5:06

156 Rafel Miralles Rossinyol 1966 C.A. Montuïri 91.8177 0:43:2721:05 0:43:0665 -Sr 5:07

38 Daniel  Alejandro Amengual 1970 Club Esportiu Atletisme Balear178 0:43:3022:19 0:43:1497 -Sr 5:07

84 Daniel Alcaide 1985179 0:43:3121:09 0:43:2967 -Sr 5:07

20 Marta Gili 1986180 0:43:5721:45 0:43:3781 -Sr 5:10

7 Ricard Echevarria Bennasar 1976 Algaida181 0:44:0221:28 0:43:4475 -Sr 5:11

184 Joan Carles Miquel Garau 1978182 0:44:0321:58 0:43:5287 -Sr 5:11

117 Rafael Sacristan Bosch 1970183 0:44:0621:31 0:43:5477 -Sr 5:11

57 Pedro Jose Verd Rodrigo 1971184 0:44:1021:41 0:43:5180 -Sr 5:12

261 Carmen Morey Bauza 1980 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot185 0:44:1221:33 0:44:0678 -Sr 5:12

280 Antonio Pagán Galán 1974186 0:44:1321:17 0:44:0473 -Sr 5:12

112 Miquel Tenerife Perello 1971187 0:44:1422:14 0:43:5292 -Sr 5:12

253 Antoni Figuerola Picornell 1947 Fondistes Llubi188 0:44:2022:16 0:43:5894 -Sr 5:13

247 Biel Perello Felani 1972 Btt Sineu189 0:44:2022:16 0:43:5895 -Sr 5:13

28 Esperanza Segui Forteza 1986 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com190 0:44:3621:12 0:44:3169 -Sr 5:15
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209 Ramon Mulet Pacis 1970191 0:44:3721:51 0:44:0985 -Sr 5:15

49 Toni  Sastre Capella 1959192 0:44:420:44:42Sr 5:16

214 Xisca Llobera Iglesias 1982193 0:44:4422:02 0:44:3388 -Sr 5:16

21 Mª Antonia Genovard Ginard 1979 Arta194 0:44:5222:04 0:44:3389 -Sr 5:17

210 Juan Barcelo Prohens 1943 C.A. Montuïri 91.8195 0:44:5422:19 0:44:5298 -Sr 5:17

113 Xisco Fiol Adrover 1953196 0:44:5422:19 0:44:4696 -Sr 5:17

69 José Luis Agenjo Ruiz 1975197 0:45:0021:38 0:44:4779 -Sr 5:18

68 Alfredo Bagur Romero 1976198 0:45:0621:27 0:44:4874 -Sr 5:18

23 Rafa March 1971 Vamoooos199 0:45:1821:49 0:44:5183 -Sr 5:20

63 Miquel Sastre Gómez 1969200 0:45:2222:21 0:45:0499 -Sr 5:20

201 María Yolanda Santos Villar 1980 Club Gymnápolis de Sóller201 0:45:2522:08 0:45:0290 -Sr 5:21

55 Nati Vilches Moreno 1966202 0:45:2822:36 0:45:14101 -Sr 5:21

71 Antonio Sitges Casals 1971203 10:47:1824:31 0:45:48141 -Sr 16:09

5 David Gomez Gomez 1972 Lechuguinos204 0:46:0521:46 0:45:5582 -Sr 5:25

40 Javier Martinez Martin 1975 Independiente205 0:46:1121:56 0:46:0386 -Sr 5:26

225 Carlos Zafra 1981206 0:46:1322:47 0:45:47103 -Sr 5:26

191 Antoni Madero Rodriguez 1951 C.A. Manacor207 0:46:1423:02 0:45:48107 -Sr 5:26

4 Sergi Ruiz Mut 1980 Costitx208 0:46:1621:51 0:46:0184 -Sr 5:27

219 Jaume Gual Truyol 1967209 0:46:2023:03 0:46:00108 -Sr 5:27

232 Llucià Mestre I Payeras 1952 Atletisme Artà210 0:46:4423:06 0:46:24109 -Sr 5:30

244 Baltasar C Ramis Morey 1971 Club Juventud Ciclista Manacor C.211 0:46:5422:41 0:46:31102 -Sr 5:31

195 Xisca Horrach Coll 1978212 0:46:5822:54 0:46:48106 -Sr 5:32

70 Miquel Camps 1974213 0:46:5822:53 0:46:37105 -Sr 5:32

279 Ahmed Alí M. Charradi 1948 Club Gymnápolis de Sóller214 0:47:3523:23 0:47:26112 -Sr 5:36

130 Aina Alorda Quetglas 1976215 0:47:3723:29 0:47:13113 -Sr 5:36

202 Antoni Oliver Blanch 1971 Just Just216 0:47:3722:14 0:47:2993 -Sr 5:36

263 Miquel S. Tur Capo 1958217 0:47:5124:17 0:47:26122 -Sr 5:38

39 Jeronima Oliver Tormo 1969218 0:48:0223:35 0:47:48115 -Sr 5:39

114 Marc Oliver Borck 1970219 0:48:0522:52 0:47:58104 -Sr 5:39

15 Jerònia Campins Ferrero 1964220 0:48:1723:18 0:48:10110 -Sr 5:41

119 Daniel Vila 1975221 0:48:1722:23 0:48:14100 -Sr 5:41

213 Antonio Madero Guerrero 1977222 0:48:1723:18Manacor 0:48:11111 -Sr 5:41

106 Juan Manuel Marques 1974223 0:48:4823:35 0:48:25116 -Sr 5:44

182 Manolo Manzano Oliver 1979 Bimont - CC. Andratx.es224 0:48:4823:32 0:48:25114 -Sr 5:44

262 Natalia Recio Fernandez 1970 Sa Milana225 0:49:030:49:03Sr 5:46

43 Jordi Juan Sastre 1977226 0:49:1123:51 0:48:52118 -Sr 5:47

13 Alexandre Mulet Ballester 1976227 0:49:1123:51 0:48:53117 -Sr 5:47

105 Laura Garces Anton 1978228 0:49:4926:49 0:49:25134 -Sr 5:52

185 Manuel Alcolecha Fuente 1976229 0:50:0524:49 0:49:51125 -Sr 5:54

128 Rafael Matas Campins 1971230 0:50:0623:52 0:49:51119 -Sr 5:54

31 Marga Reynes Lobo 1971231 0:50:1224:01 0:50:02120 -Sr 5:54

174 Eduardo Rodriguez Martín 1962 Athletic Club232 0:50:4727:42 0:50:47136 -Sr 5:58

56 Borja Grande Sanchez 1986 Club N. Andratx Sprint233 0:50:5424:32 0:50:51124 -Sr 5:59

198 Albert Rodriguez Cantero 1976 C.N. Andratx - Sprint234 0:50:5424:31 0:50:51123 -Sr 5:59

178 Biel Vidal Busquets 1973 Lechuguino235 0:53:3025:01 0:53:20126 -Sr 6:18

196 Teresa Prior Morcillo 1969 Fidipides236 0:53:3024:07 0:53:24121 -Sr 6:18

181 Sergio Antonio Sturtz 1963 El Xeneize237 0:53:3525:49 0:53:19127 -Sr 6:18

221 Antònia Sanjuan 1972238 0:53:5826:09 0:53:32129 -Sr 6:21

17 Eva Maria Mora Estruch 1975239 0:53:5825:55 0:53:32128 -Sr 6:21

72 Juana Canet  Rosello 1973240 0:54:2726:48 0:54:13133 -Sr 6:24
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48 Jordi Jaume Millan 1978241 0:54:5432:38 0:54:32140 -Sr 6:28

259 Luis Miguel Berrondo Toro 1969 B.T.T. Sineu242 0:55:0026:39 0:54:37132 -Sr 6:28

99 Damia Llompart  Campaner 1970243 0:55:2626:25 0:55:01131 -Sr 6:31

118 Manuel Juan Perala 1958244 0:55:4726:23 0:55:30130 -Sr 6:34

53 Marga Valls Llompart 1977245 0:56:1826:49 0:55:55135 -Sr 6:37

47 Esther Herrero  Serantes 1988246 0:59:0928:12 0:58:48137 -Sr 6:58

108 Francisco CuadradoFernandez 1943247 0:59:5729:06 0:59:31139 -Sr 7:03

9 Antònia Vidal 1974248 1:00:4028:19 1:00:15138 -Sr 7:08
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III Cursa Popular Fira D'Algaida

07-nov-10

Algaida

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax

Categoria

Club/Ciutat

SENIOR FEMENI/ SENIOR FEMENINO

Temps Mitja Parcial

251 Johanna Macdonald 1970 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com1 0:39:22 19:264:38 m/km

186 Aurora Recio Fernandez 1975 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com2 0:39:22 19:264:38 m/km

95 Ramona Lorenzo 19753 0:41:57 20:514:56 m/km

265 Maria Belen Lorenzo Barron 1973 Atletisme Arta4 0:42:20 20:414:59 m/km

120 Rosa Albertí Ramon 19765 0:42:40 21:085:01 m/km

20 Marta Gili 19866 0:43:57 21:455:10 m/km

261 Carmen Morey Bauza 1980 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot7 0:44:12 21:335:12 m/km

28 Esperanza Segui Forteza 1986 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com8 0:44:36 21:125:15 m/km

214 Xisca Llobera Iglesias 19829 0:44:44 22:025:16 m/km

21 Mª Antonia Genovard Ginard 1979 Arta10 0:44:52 22:045:17 m/km

201 María Yolanda Santos Villar 1980 Club Gymnápolis de Sóller11 0:45:25 22:085:21 m/km

55 Nati Vilches Moreno 196612 0:45:28 22:365:21 m/km

195 Xisca Horrach Coll 197813 0:46:58 22:545:32 m/km

130 Aina Alorda Quetglas 197614 0:47:37 23:295:36 m/km

39 Jeronima Oliver Tormo 196915 0:48:02 23:355:39 m/km

15 Jerònia Campins Ferrero 196416 0:48:17 23:185:41 m/km

262 Natalia Recio Fernandez 1970 Sa Milana17 0:49:03 5:46 m/km

105 Laura Garces Anton 197818 0:49:49 26:495:52 m/km

31 Marga Reynes Lobo 197119 0:50:12 24:015:54 m/km

196 Teresa Prior Morcillo 1969 Fidipides20 0:53:30 24:076:18 m/km

221 Antònia Sanjuan 197221 0:53:58 26:096:21 m/km

17 Eva Maria Mora Estruch 197522 0:53:58 25:556:21 m/km

72 Juana Canet  Rosello 197323 0:54:27 26:486:24 m/km

53 Marga Valls Llompart 197724 0:56:18 26:496:37 m/km

47 Esther Herrero  Serantes 198825 0:59:09 28:126:58 m/km

9 Antònia Vidal 197426 1:00:40 28:197:08 m/km
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax

Categoria

Club/Ciutat

SENIOR MASCULI/ SENIOR  MASCULINO

Temps Mitja Parcial

260 Toumi Dahmani 1978 C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvià1 0:29:11 14:133:26 m/km

97 Miquel Capo Soler 1974 Inca / Gardenhotels.com2 0:29:12 14:143:26 m/km

255 Joan Puigserver Barceló 1978 C.A. Montuïri 91.83 0:30:33 14:463:36 m/km

155 Esteve Barceló Cerdà 1976 C.A. Montuïri 91.84 0:30:47 14:523:37 m/km

212 Paco Ruiz Garcia 1985 Atletisme Inca Gardenhotels.Com5 0:30:56 14:393:38 m/km

25 Manuel Hidalgo Galvez 1973 C.A. Fidipides6 0:31:21 15:033:41 m/km

109 Juan Antonio Fernandez Perez 1977 C.A. A. Balear7 0:31:59 15:213:46 m/km

173 Juanjo Alabern Martinolich 1975 C.A. Montuïri 91.88 0:32:18 16:043:48 m/km

243 Bartomeu Gelabert 19659 0:32:23 15:463:49 m/km

153 Antonio Chaves Trujillo 1965 Els Penjats10 0:32:23 15:543:49 m/km

151 Fernando Megias Moriano 1957 C.A. Fidipides11 0:32:58 16:053:53 m/km

224 Daniel Muñoz Perez 1976 Agrupacio Atlètica Poblera12 0:33:10 15:523:54 m/km

205 Miquel Marc Munar Fernandez 1981 Malalts de Turmell13 0:33:14 16:163:55 m/km

94 Juan Jose Akerman 196514 0:33:18 16:343:55 m/km

157 Gines Hernandez Alcayde 1975 Triatlo Porto Colom-Herbel Tunel15 0:33:21 16:103:55 m/km

180 Antonio Gelabert Mateu 1969 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com16 0:33:27 16:303:56 m/km

74 Miquel Angel Morlà Vanrell 1992 C.A. Amistat17 0:33:45 16:263:58 m/km

37 Pep Lliteres Barceló 1978 Penya Ciclista De Porreres18 0:33:49 16:283:59 m/km

194 Antoni Amengual Valls 1985 Triatlo Portocolom19 0:34:04 16:314:00 m/km

250 Biel Payeras Bergas 1984 C.A.Sa Pobla20 0:34:07 16:394:01 m/km

267 Martin Cañellas Amer 1970 C. A. Corre Caminos21 0:34:12 16:364:01 m/km

50 Lluis Gabriel Bauza Mayol 1976 Agrupacio Atlètica Poblera22 0:34:23 16:524:03 m/km

266 Jose Maria Coca Oliver 1974 Club Gymnápolis de Sóller23 0:34:28 16:384:03 m/km

126 Miguel Angel Ballester Balague 1975 Bimont - Ccandratx.Es24 0:34:34 16:594:04 m/km

127 Benjamin Lozano Bezerra 1974 Bimontccandratx25 0:34:34 16:524:04 m/km

238 Jose Guerra Fernandez 1979 Club Esportiu Atletisme Balear26 0:34:40 16:374:05 m/km

82 Angel Gonzalez Garcia 197227 0:34:43 16:294:05 m/km

193 Sebastia Pocovi Mas 197728 0:34:48 17:124:06 m/km

276 Pascual Torrens Morey 1974 Bicicletas Caldentey-Rco29 0:34:56 16:414:07 m/km

171 Jose Manuel Garcia Lopez 1966 C.A. Fidipides30 0:35:03 4:07 m/km

218 Mario Hennemann 197831 0:35:15 17:144:09 m/km

281 Tolo Horrach Lliteras 1962 C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvià32 0:35:39 17:184:12 m/km

162 Juan Ignacio Romero Benavente 1963 C.A. Fidipides33 0:35:40 17:214:12 m/km

167 Jose Luis Alhambra Smith 1966 C.A. Corre Caminos34 0:35:43 17:254:12 m/km

274 Joan Nadal Quetglas 1972 Atletisme Arta35 0:35:48 17:404:13 m/km

169 Joan Mulet Sans 196136 0:35:50 17:264:13 m/km

257 Stephan Hoffmann 1968 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.com37 0:35:52 17:124:13 m/km

29 Jose Luis Martinez Vera 1970 Coette38 0:35:54 17:114:13 m/km

102 Miquel Munar Trobart 198239 0:35:57 17:094:14 m/km

107 Jaume Gomila Pocovi 196940 0:36:05 16:534:15 m/km

42 Maties Jorcas Salvà 197941 0:36:06 17:114:15 m/km

45 Jose Jaume Millan 198042 0:36:08 17:524:15 m/km

275 Joan Toni Fullana Mestre 1976 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes Tunel43 0:36:09 17:424:15 m/km

65 Jose Carlos Aceituno Bautista 1979 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes Tunel44 0:36:10 17:524:15 m/km

206 David Guerra Fernandez 1982 Club Esportiu Atletisme Balear45 0:36:15 18:144:16 m/km

121 Pedro Ballesteros Atienza 1977 Libre46 0:36:22 18:134:17 m/km

123 Tomeu Ribas Pujol 197547 0:36:25 18:024:17 m/km
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223 Joan Lladó Pomar 1971 C.E. Campos48 0:36:28 17:514:17 m/km

124 Antonio Jurado Avalos 1949 Club Siurell49 0:36:29 18:124:18 m/km

175 Jordi Covas Vich 1961 C.A. Montuïri 91.850 0:36:29 18:004:18 m/km

33 Daniel Deya Amengual 197351 0:36:30 17:244:18 m/km

77 Sebastià Bauzà Mas 199052 0:36:32 18:144:18 m/km

81 Miquel Puigserver Trobat 197353 0:36:33 18:044:18 m/km

236 David Arce Barroso 1973 Independiente54 0:36:35 18:014:18 m/km

239 Jaume Provençal Piña 1978 Bar Ca'N Toni55 0:36:44 17:574:19 m/km

215 Joan Garcia Cortes 197756 0:36:47 17:494:20 m/km

258 Pere Palmer Ferrer 1972 Trons I Llamps57 0:36:49 17:524:20 m/km

242 Pedro Comas Gari 1953 C.M. Mallorca Toni Peña58 0:36:53 18:124:20 m/km

249 Francesc Sanchez García 1970 Club Triatlo Port Colom.59 0:36:54 17:514:20 m/km

158 Tomeu Dalmau Julia 1978 Atletisme Artà60 0:36:57 19:064:21 m/km

189 Pedro Marimón Camps 197561 0:37:13 17:554:23 m/km

24 Miguel Oliver Miro 1967 Club Esportiu Atletisme Balear62 0:37:13 18:224:23 m/km

30 Jaime Hamad Mohamed 1973 C.A Siurell Bellver63 0:37:14 19:084:23 m/km

154 Ignacio Goñi 1977 C.A.S.De64 0:37:21 18:244:24 m/km

36 Antonio Nicolau Vidal 1978 Porto Colom65 0:37:23 18:184:24 m/km

278 Carles Estrany Vives 1977 Ses Paparres66 0:37:25 18:204:24 m/km

64 Jose Manuel Terron Caro 1976 C.A. Palma67 0:37:29 17:404:25 m/km

61 Juan Oliver Miro 1971 Sa Milana - Alaro68 0:37:29 17:444:25 m/km

246 Vicente Campos Ribas 1955 Club Esportiu Atletisme Balear69 0:37:40 18:234:26 m/km

172 Sebastia Cañellas Palou 1963 Es Pedal Bunyola70 0:37:43 18:144:26 m/km

240 Jose Lares-Franco Salom 1979 C.E. Triats.Som71 0:37:43 18:504:26 m/km

252 Ricardo Diaz Vargas 197372 0:37:43 18:214:26 m/km

104 Joan Antoni Puigserver Rossell 199073 0:37:44 18:254:26 m/km

165 Javier Peña Regalado 1965 Delfos Cafe74 0:37:45 18:334:26 m/km

187 Enrique Haro Fullana 197275 0:37:53 18:264:27 m/km

217 Mateu Nicolau Cifre 1976 Atletisme Arta76 0:37:54 19:064:28 m/km

237 Roberto Ortega Izquierdo 1975 Atletic Club Picafort77 0:37:57 19:204:28 m/km

78 Joan Mas March 198178 0:38:07 19:274:29 m/km

228 Jaume Rigo Torres 1984 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes Tunel79 0:38:20 19:114:31 m/km

111 Pedro Raul Fernandez Chicote 195480 0:38:21 19:354:31 m/km

166 David Alcolecha Fuente 197781 0:38:27 19:194:31 m/km

220 Ruben Guzman Ruiz 1971 C.E. Triats.Som82 0:38:28 19:444:32 m/km

190 Enrique Ramis Moreno 198183 0:38:29 18:354:32 m/km

227 Toni Rossello Garcia 198084 0:38:30 18:364:32 m/km

93 Francesc Josep Garcia Munar 197385 0:38:39 18:594:33 m/km

231 Pere Joan Fullana Mestre 197286 0:38:42 18:194:33 m/km

160 Juan Jose Mayans Clemente 1971 Club Esportiu Atletisme Balear87 0:38:43 19:234:33 m/km

159 Luis Irago Suárez 197088 0:38:45 19:024:34 m/km

168 Alberto Fayos Martinez 1974 C.A. Sa Pobla89 0:38:46 19:434:34 m/km

271 Xisco Blas Amengual 197190 0:38:49 19:104:34 m/km

90 Miguel Angel Arboledas Rossell 198291 0:38:55 18:564:35 m/km

91 Jose Maria Diaz Roig 1976 Club Atleisme Inca92 0:38:56 18:564:35 m/km

254 Tomeu López Ferrer 197993 0:39:07 19:214:36 m/km

161 Guillermo Mas Pereiro 1977 Club Esportiu Atletisme Balear94 0:39:13 19:194:37 m/km

273 Juan Antonio Vargas Calero 197595 0:39:14 19:364:37 m/km

76 Joan Nadal Cavaller 1975 Lliure96 0:39:16 19:024:37 m/km

235 Lluís Cànaves Caimari 1984 Barkan97 0:39:20 19:034:38 m/km
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248 Tomeu Pont Febrer 1961 C.A. Montuïri 91.898 0:39:22 19:134:38 m/km

34 Jordi Lafitte Domingo 197799 0:39:23 18:554:38 m/km

164 Feliu Prats Vidal 1970100 0:39:24 19:104:38 m/km

79 Tarek  Serraj 1977 Vamoooos!101 0:39:26 18:514:38 m/km

131 Mateo Oliver Munar 1969102 0:39:29 19:564:39 m/km

177 Miquel Picornell Sintes 1977 @Tletasdebaleares.Com103 0:39:32 20:154:39 m/km

222 Miguel Ángel Pérez Reyes 1987104 0:39:35 19:334:39 m/km

18 Lorenzo Jose Sastre Forteza 1979105 0:39:36 19:574:40 m/km

229 Victoriano Sanchez Izquierdo 1963 Independent D'Inca106 0:39:37 18:584:40 m/km

16 Jose Sanchez Izquierdo 1968 Independent D'Inca107 0:39:37 18:574:40 m/km

277 Luis Garcia Lopez 1971 Delfos Cafe108 0:39:39 18:384:40 m/km

268 Jurgen Lucht 1969109 0:39:40 19:284:40 m/km

245 Joan Toni Quetglas Pons 1973 Mallorca Nord110 0:39:50 19:434:41 m/km

41 David Colomar Berbegal 1975 Una Bona Guatllera111 0:39:55 19:264:42 m/km

58 Pablo Carmona Alonso 1974 @Tletasdebaleares.Com112 0:40:04 19:254:43 m/km

269 Juan Antonio Vercher Palmer 1975 Yourtrainings.Com113 0:40:08 20:064:43 m/km

241 Miguel Angel Garcia Barcelo 1980 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes Tunel114 0:40:09 19:174:43 m/km

80 Pere Farragut 1977115 0:40:15 19:154:44 m/km

12 Carlos Roig 1974116 0:40:18 19:274:44 m/km

256 Julian Lopez Bermejo 1972 Mistic Cafe S'Arenal117 0:40:19 19:454:45 m/km

88 Sebastia Hisado Bonet 1968118 0:40:20 19:254:45 m/km

32 Miquel Vila Dora 1982119 0:40:22 19:494:45 m/km

52 Bartolomé Moll Octubre 1977120 0:40:25 20:344:45 m/km

129 Inaki Fernandez Garcia 1979121 0:40:32 19:594:46 m/km

103 LLuis Garcia Canyellas 1978122 0:40:32 19:584:46 m/km

233 Ignasi Colom Pons 1976 Club Gymnápolis de Sóller123 0:40:34 19:424:46 m/km

44 Juan Martínez Gaitán 1987124 0:40:35 19:434:46 m/km

89 Miquel Roig Llado 1961125 0:40:35 19:254:46 m/km

152 Francesc Aloy Llado 1964 C.A. Montuïri 91.8126 0:40:36 20:004:47 m/km

188 Miquel Maimo Bennasar 1973127 0:40:39 19:384:47 m/km

179 Dani Salas Navarro 1981 U T S T128 0:40:43 19:544:47 m/km

85 Esnerto Valiente Alvaro 1978129 0:40:43 20:104:47 m/km

10 George Tunnell 1941 Asoc Atletas Veteranos De Baleares130 0:40:51 4:48 m/km

176 Pere Antoni Oliver Alemany 1972 Independiente131 0:40:59 20:004:49 m/km

200 Miquel Esteva Villalonga 1985 Arta132 0:41:02 20:024:50 m/km

270 Francisco Miguel Sanchez Romer 1975133 0:41:03 19:364:50 m/km

264 Miquel Uguet Albons 1969 C.M. Mallorca Toni Peña134 0:41:03 20:024:50 m/km

197 Joan Muntaner Cladera 1978 Agrupacio Atlètica Poblera135 0:41:07 20:514:50 m/km

216 Francisco Tomas Alonso 1981 Asturtrail136 0:41:08 20:584:50 m/km

272 Roman Morell Stemmler 1979 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot137 0:41:20 20:294:52 m/km

73 Joan Albert Sastre Fiol 1977 Palma Fitness138 0:41:22 20:284:52 m/km

101 Jose Ripoll Jaume 1979139 0:41:22 20:164:52 m/km

46 Diego Gonzalez Ramonell 1978140 0:41:23 20:194:52 m/km

110 Mateo Cotaina MOreno 1959141 0:41:23 20:094:52 m/km

87 Fernando Pons Homar 1973 Apava (Associacio Pares Atletas De 142 0:41:24 20:574:52 m/km

122 Mateu Nicolau Urrea 1956143 0:41:27 20:514:53 m/km

66 Javier Lopez Lopez 1978144 0:41:32 22:114:53 m/km

211 Tomeu Uguet Albons 1969 C.M. Mallorca Toni Peña145 0:41:36 19:304:54 m/km

226 Sebastià Oliver Bennàsar 1968 Sa Milana - Alaro146 0:41:36 20:114:54 m/km

125 Gabriel Ferrer Mora 1963147 0:41:38 20:324:54 m/km
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192 Francisco Manresa Paniza 1966148 0:41:39 20:244:54 m/km

75 Toni Lebrón 1980 Una Bona Guatllera149 0:41:42 20:014:54 m/km

116 Pep Joan Oliver 1972150 0:41:48 20:594:55 m/km

234 Jordi Mayol Salas 1977 Club Gymnápolis de Sóller151 0:41:55 20:384:56 m/km

170 Carlos Garcia Sanchez 1961152 0:41:57 19:574:56 m/km

96 Toni Tauler Llull 1974153 0:41:57 20:544:56 m/km

207 Manuel Polo Mas 1972 Atletasdebaleares-Llucmajor154 0:42:00 20:454:56 m/km

11 Nicolas Estefanell  Ucha 1983155 0:42:10 20:034:58 m/km

62 Rafael Binimelis Oliver 1970156 0:42:13 21:134:58 m/km

92 Jose Antonio Hidalgo Galves 1975157 0:42:13 21:134:58 m/km

83 Jose Terrones Coll 1976 Correcaminos158 0:42:14 20:014:58 m/km

86 Carles Calafat Rogers 1975159 0:42:21 4:59 m/km

183 David Consuegra Lopez 1978 Camins160 0:42:24 20:444:59 m/km

54 Lorenzo Burguera Ramis 1982161 0:42:31 21:105:00 m/km

8 Bartomeu Sales Mascaró 1967 Algaida162 0:42:32 20:555:00 m/km

115 Juan Manuel Forteza 1964163 0:42:36 20:495:01 m/km

19 Julián Martín Del Campo 1968 C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvià164 0:42:37 20:485:01 m/km

100 Toni Ensenyat Calafell 1978165 0:42:41 20:405:01 m/km

60 Jose Arias Millan 1980166 0:42:42 20:335:01 m/km

230 Simon Aguila Sesarino 1977 Bimont - CC. Andratx.es167 0:42:42 20:345:01 m/km

203 Antonio Barcelo Matas 1971 Just Just168 0:43:05 20:535:04 m/km

3 Sergi De Belza Vilaplana 1975169 0:43:10 20:505:05 m/km

283 Jaume Fuster Frontera 1967170 0:43:19 21:155:06 m/km

98 Rafael Serra Jaume 1959 Veteranos De Baleares171 0:43:21 21:295:06 m/km

156 Rafel Miralles Rossinyol 1966 C.A. Montuïri 91.8172 0:43:27 21:055:07 m/km

38 Daniel  Alejandro Amengual 1970 Club Esportiu Atletisme Balear173 0:43:30 22:195:07 m/km

84 Daniel Alcaide 1985174 0:43:31 21:095:07 m/km

7 Ricard Echevarria Bennasar 1976 Algaida175 0:44:02 21:285:11 m/km

184 Joan Carles Miquel Garau 1978176 0:44:03 21:585:11 m/km

117 Rafael Sacristan Bosch 1970177 0:44:06 21:315:11 m/km

57 Pedro Jose Verd Rodrigo 1971178 0:44:10 21:415:12 m/km

280 Antonio Pagán Galán 1974179 0:44:13 21:175:12 m/km

112 Miquel Tenerife Perello 1971180 0:44:14 22:145:12 m/km

253 Antoni Figuerola Picornell 1947 Fondistes Llubi181 0:44:20 22:165:13 m/km

247 Biel Perello Felani 1972 Btt Sineu182 0:44:20 22:165:13 m/km

209 Ramon Mulet Pacis 1970183 0:44:37 21:515:15 m/km

49 Toni  Sastre Capella 1959184 0:44:42 5:16 m/km

210 Juan Barcelo Prohens 1943 C.A. Montuïri 91.8185 0:44:54 22:195:17 m/km

113 Xisco Fiol Adrover 1953186 0:44:54 22:195:17 m/km

69 José Luis Agenjo Ruiz 1975187 0:45:00 21:385:18 m/km

68 Alfredo Bagur Romero 1976188 0:45:06 21:275:18 m/km

23 Rafa March 1971 Vamoooos189 0:45:18 21:495:20 m/km

63 Miquel Sastre Gómez 1969190 0:45:22 22:215:20 m/km

71 Antonio Sitges Casals 1971191 10:47:18 24:3116:09 m/km

5 David Gomez Gomez 1972 Lechuguinos192 0:46:05 21:465:25 m/km

40 Javier Martinez Martin 1975 Independiente193 0:46:11 21:565:26 m/km

225 Carlos Zafra 1981194 0:46:13 22:475:26 m/km

191 Antoni Madero Rodriguez 1951 C.A. Manacor195 0:46:14 23:025:26 m/km

4 Sergi Ruiz Mut 1980 Costitx196 0:46:16 21:515:27 m/km

219 Jaume Gual Truyol 1967197 0:46:20 23:035:27 m/km
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232 Llucià Mestre I Payeras 1952 Atletisme Artà198 0:46:44 23:065:30 m/km

244 Baltasar C Ramis Morey 1971 Club Juventud Ciclista Manacor C.C 199 0:46:54 22:415:31 m/km

70 Miquel Camps 1974200 0:46:58 22:535:32 m/km

279 Ahmed Alí M. Charradi 1948 Club Gymnápolis de Sóller201 0:47:35 23:235:36 m/km

202 Antoni Oliver Blanch 1971 Just Just202 0:47:37 22:145:36 m/km

263 Miquel S. Tur Capo 1958203 0:47:51 24:175:38 m/km

114 Marc Oliver Borck 1970204 0:48:05 22:525:39 m/km

119 Daniel Vila 1975205 0:48:17 22:235:41 m/km

213 Antonio Madero Guerrero 1977206 0:48:17Manacor 23:185:41 m/km

106 Juan Manuel Marques 1974207 0:48:48 23:355:44 m/km

182 Manolo Manzano Oliver 1979 Bimont - CC. Andratx.es208 0:48:48 23:325:44 m/km

43 Jordi Juan Sastre 1977209 0:49:11 23:515:47 m/km

13 Alexandre Mulet Ballester 1976210 0:49:11 23:515:47 m/km

185 Manuel Alcolecha Fuente 1976211 0:50:05 24:495:54 m/km

128 Rafael Matas Campins 1971212 0:50:06 23:525:54 m/km

174 Eduardo Rodriguez Martín 1962 Athletic Club213 0:50:47 27:425:58 m/km

56 Borja Grande Sanchez 1986 Club N. Andratx Sprint214 0:50:54 24:325:59 m/km

198 Albert Rodriguez Cantero 1976 C.N. Andratx - Sprint215 0:50:54 24:315:59 m/km

178 Biel Vidal Busquets 1973 Lechuguino216 0:53:30 25:016:18 m/km

181 Sergio Antonio Sturtz 1963 El Xeneize217 0:53:35 25:496:18 m/km

48 Jordi Jaume Millan 1978218 0:54:54 32:386:28 m/km

259 Luis Miguel Berrondo Toro 1969 B.T.T. Sineu219 0:55:00 26:396:28 m/km

99 Damia Llompart  Campaner 1970220 0:55:26 26:256:31 m/km

118 Manuel Juan Perala 1958221 0:55:47 26:236:34 m/km

108 Francisco CuadradoFernandez 1943222 0:59:57 29:067:03 m/km
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